
CIPFA Professional Accountancy Qualification
SCS Web Class Timetable for September 25 Examination
July to August 2025

28/04/2025

Day Course Date Course Time Web 

09.30 - 12.30 Introduction and practice

13.15 - 16.15 Practice Paper 1 and group work 

09.30 - 12.15 Practice Paper 1 and group work 

13.00 - 17.30 Practice Paper 2 preparation

* 09.30 - 12.30 Practice Paper 2 preparation

* 13:00 - 17:00 Practice Paper 2

09.30 - 12.15 Deconstruct Practice Paper 2, Practice Paper 3 prep

13.00 - 17.30 Practice Paper 3 prep and exercises

* 09.30 - 12.30 Practice Paper 3 prep and exercises

* 13:00 - 17:00 Practice Paper 3 

* 09.30 - 12.30 Decon Practice Paper 3 key points, Mock Exam prep

* 13:00 - 17:00 Mock exam
09.30 - 12.30 Prep with Advance Material, exercises

13:15 - 16.15 Prep with Advance Material, exercises

Session 1 Thursday 07-Aug-25 16.00 - 17.00 Optional Help for students with Advanced Material

Session 2 Thursday 28-Aug-25 16.00 - 17.00 Optional Help for students with Advanced Material

Tuesday 05-Aug-25

Tuesday 02-Sep-25

Wednesday 30-Jul-25

1

Tuition 

Tuesday 01-Jul-25

Wednesday 02-Jul-25

Wednesday 09-Jul-25

Wednesday 16-Jul-25

Wednesday 23-Jul-25

Revision 2 7

Revision 1 6

Wednesday 13-Aug-25

4

3

Additional 

Support

AM release date:

Real Exams date:

2

5

For general enquiries call 020 7543 5600 or hello@cipfa.org


